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CABLE MANAGEMENT MADE EASY!
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Product can be utilized as a cable management tray



Under Desk Cable Management Tray and Outlet I

B SPECIFICATIONS:

Model No

SCR-1B

SCR-1W

SCR-2B

SCR-2W

SCR-3B

SCR-3W

SCR-1B

Colors

Black

White

Black

White

Black

White

Additional Feature

m EXTENSIVE RANGE OF MODULE OPTIONS:
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TYPEA+A TYPEA+C TYPEA

21W QC 3.0

21W

UK

Material

PVC+PC

PVC+PC

PVC+PC

PVC+PC

PVC+PC

PVC+PC
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SCR-1W

Module Capacity*
16 (Type 45 series)
16 (Type 45 series)
24 (Type 45 series)
24 (Type 45 series)
32 (Type 45 series)

32 (Type 45 series)
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Dimension(mm)
500x150
500x150
750x150
750x150

1000x150

1000x150

Cable routing and storage tray of cables, power strips, and other wires,
keeping them safe and out of sight. (without using module card frame)

THAI/VN

TYPEC TYPEA+C TYPEA+A TYPEA+C
PD,QC 3.0 PD,QC3.0 10.5W 10.5W
20w

*To know more about the modules compatibility, please contact our sales representative.

*Product images are for illustrative purposes only and may differ from the actual product.

Under Desk Cable Management Tray and Outlet I

B DIMENSIONS:

150mm

538. 5mm

558. 5mm

123mm

65mm

500mm

150mm

788. 5Smm
808. bmm
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123mm

750mm

150mm

1038. 5mm

1058. 5mm

123mm

65mm

1000mm
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